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Median Est. Home Value

$1.15M
Updated: 3/31/2025

4.23%

Change Over
Last Month

 

4.3%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

5.75%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

13.56%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$1.15M
Updated: 3/31/2025

5.75%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

13.56%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

26.02%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

0
Updated: 4/14/2025

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Dix Hills, New York
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
4/14/2025.
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Median Sales Price

$1.06M
Updated: 3/31/2025

17.08%

Change Over
Last Month

 

4.17%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

11.9%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

15.8%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$1.4M
Updated: 3/31/2025

2.33%

Change Over
Last Month

 

4.34%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

16.68%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

58.17%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Dix Hills, New York; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Beds: 3 – No Max; Baths: 2 – No Max;
Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Closed    

Number of Properties 10 10 10    

Low Price / Value $950,000 $799,000 $5,000    

Median Price / Value $1,888,000 $1,507,500 $938,000    

High Price / Value $3,699,999 $2,799,999 $2,498,000    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $542 $416 $236    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $480 $400 $249    

Average Days in RPR 22 124 98    

Median Days in RPR 13 90 66    

Total Volume $17,127,887 $17,410,933 $8,404,300    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

2 Faith Ct Single Family 4/4 3,000 sq
ft

43,996 1976 4/1/2025 $950,000 $317

1 Active New, Active: 4/1/2025 MLS ID: 835823

There was a 2car attached garage that was converted to a 1-bedroom apartment. This house has 2 kitchens. Check the C.O.
Hardwood Floors throughout, situated on a 1-acre lot. This house will require a complete overhaul.

Listing Courtesy of Green Acre Investment Corp

12 Winthrop Dr Single Family 5/5 3,800 sq
ft

38,768 1968 4/1/2025 $1,888,000 $497

2 Active New, Active: 4/1/2025 MLS ID: 830375

Welcome to 12 Winthrop Drive, a custom Farm Ranch situated on an extraordinary .89, level, private property.This 4 bdrm 4.5 bth
Farm Ranch boasts level, private and fenced property with a salt water,heated, freeform in-ground pool surrounded by pavers
and professional landscaping. The floor plan is open with oversized rooms, impressive entry foyer and main floor primary suite.
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
Finished Basement with plenty of storage . In addition the 2 Car Garage offers plenty of parking and an elevator. Beautiful
Backyard with In ground Pool. Great for entertaining.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker American Homes

48 Colby Dr Single Family 5/4 – 22,216 – 1/20/2025 $6,500 mo.

6 Closed Leased Date: 1/20/2025, MLS Listing L3593863: 12/2/2024 MLS ID: L3593863

Beautiful 5 Bedroom, 3 Full-Bathroom + 1 Half-Bathroom home on half an acre lot for rent in the heart of Dix Hills! This spacious
home has a classic layout with a warm, welcoming feel. The main floor features a bright formal living room, family room, dining
room and eat-in-kitchen with granite counter tops and stainless steel appliances. Upstairs, you'll find 5 large bedrooms with 3 full-
bathrooms with an additional family room. The house has Natural Gas for heat and cooking, Central A/C with a very large,
fenced-in backyard

Courtesy of Voro LLC
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Closed: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

1046 Commack Rd Single Family 3/2 – 14,810 1965 1/15/2025 $810,000

7 Closed Sold Date: 1/15/2025, MLS Listing L3592417: 11/21/2024 MLS ID: L3592417

Beautifully Updated 3 Bed 1.5 Bath Colonial With All The Bells & Whistles. Featuring An Open Floorplan, Spacious Bedrooms,
Vaulted Great Room, 2 Fireplaces, Natural Gas, Hardwood Floors, CAC, IGS, EV Charger, Gourmet Kitchen & So Much
More...Outside Dream Oasis With 40 X 20 Heated In-Ground Gunite Pool, Waterfall, Stone Patio, Wood Deck & .33 Acres For
Entertaining. Conveniently Located Close To Highways, Shops & Parks. Commack Schools. Taxes W/Star $13,230, Additional
information: Appearance:Diamond,Separate Hotwater Heater:Y

Courtesy of Signature Premier Properties

15 Crawford Dr Single Family 3/2 2,500 sq
ft

20,038 1969 4/8/2025 $941,000 $376

8 Closed Sold Date: 4/8/2025, MLS Listing 818318: 1/29/2025 MLS ID: 818318

A beautifully maintained 2,500 sqft ranch-style home nestled in the highly sought-after Village on The Hill section of Dix Hills, NY.
This spacious and inviting property offers the perfect blend of comfort, style, and modern updates, making it an ideal place to call
home. Step inside to discover three generously sized bedrooms and two full bathrooms, providing plenty of space for family and
guests. The bright living room, formal dining room, and cozy den with a fireplace create a warm and welcoming atmosphere,
perfect for both relaxing and entertaining. This home has been thoughtfully updated with modern conveniences, including gas
heating, a gas stove, a gas dryer, and a gas hot water heater. The recently renovated new roof adds peace of mind and ensures
the home is move-in ready. Additionally, the two-car garage offers ample parking and storage space. Located in one of Dix Hills'
most desirable neighborhoods, this property won’t last long. Don’t miss your chance to make 15 Crawford Drive your new
address

Courtesy of Realty Connect USA L I Inc

16 Crawford Dr Single Family 4/3 2,100 sq
ft

21,344 1968 2/10/2025 $6,800 mo. $3

9 Closed Leased Date: 2/10/2025, MLS Listing 813941: 1/15/2025 MLS ID: 813941

Located on a quiet cul-de-sac in the prestigious Village on the Hill, this beautifully renovated ranch offers modern living at its
finest. Completely updated in 2025, this 4-bedroom, 3-bathroom home features approximately 2,100 square feet of living space
and a full finished basement with an additional guest bathroom. Step inside to a bright, open-concept layout with soaring ceilings,
a welcoming foyer, and a wood-burning fireplace. The state-of-the-art kitchen boasts a large quartz center island, high-end
appliances, and plenty of room to entertain. The main level includes three spacious bedrooms and two stunningly updated
bathrooms, while the basement offers additional living space perfect for guests or recreation. Situated on a shy half an acre of
private property, this home also features a new roof, siding, windows, and a 2-car garage. Move-in ready and located in a prime
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